
NGV Safety Training

Chicago, IL • July 7-9, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State

Alex Bernatchez Camions Excellence Peterbilt Technician 4205 Voie Desserte Est Laval QC

Doug Boll Ozinga Service Manager 19001 S. Old LaGrange Road Mokena IL

Edward Booth Homewood Disposal Technician 1501 W. 175th Street Homewood IL

Shawn Coffman City Bus Lead Mechanic 1250 Canal Road Lafayette IN

David D'Imperio Ozinga Energy CNG Tech 19001 Old Lagrange Rd. Mokena IL

Jason Hoyt Nicor Gas Technician 1598 Beverly Court Aurora IL

Ed Jongsma Ozinga Master Tech 19001 Old Lagrange Rd. Mokena IL

Andrew Kerkstra WW Williams 500 Gordon Industrial Ct. Byron Center MI

Randy McClaflin Ruan Transportation Lead Mechanic 5201 Park Avenue Des Moines IA

Brian Napper Peoria Disposal Company Mechanic 1113 N. Swords Ave Peoria IL

Kelly O'Brien Ozinga Bros Tech 19001 Old Lagrange Rd. Mokena IL

Peter Parchthauser Elizabethtown Gas Supervisor 520 Green Lane Union NJ

Jonathan Pineault Camions Excellence Peterbilt Shop Foreman 4205 Voie Desserte Est Laval QC

David Pinela Ruan Transportation Mechanic 5201 Park Avenue Des Moines IA

Walter Sanchez World CNG Technitian 622 E. Northwest Hwy Des Plaines IL

Jason Shirley Clarke Power Services, Inc. Mechanic 17 Liberty Place Pontoon Beach IL

Dennis Stasiewicz Nicor Gas Technician 1598 Beverly Court Aurora IL

Brett Staudinger Fahr Beverage Draft Manager 1369 Martin Rd./P.O. Box 358 Waterloo IA

Nate Verhulst Homewood Disposal Technician 1501 W. 175th Street Homewood IL

Michael Zalas Geib Industries, Inc. Account Director 3220 N. Mannheim Rd. Franklin Park IL

Nicholas Zallis McNeilus Field Service Tech 490 Heartland Drive Sugar Grove IL
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Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

H7POA8 450-628-3220 alexb@excellence-peterbilt.com 0

60448 312-907-7207 davewesterveld@ozinga.com 30 X

60430 708-798-1004 RFREY@MYDISPOSAL.COM

47904 765-423-2666 shawncoffman@gocitybus.com 10 10

60448 708-326-4200 davedimperio@ozinga.com

60502 630-518-9536 jphoyt@aglresources.com 12 X

60448 708-326-4200 edjongsma@ozinga.com 150 X X

49315 akerkstra@wwwilliams.com 0 0

50321 515-245-2771 rmcclafl@ruan.com 10 X

61604 309-674-2650 kcoulter@pdcarea.com 21

60448 708-326-4200 jeffbonnema@ozinga.com 150 X

7083 908-662-8383 pprachth@aglresources.com 60 15 X X

H7POA8 450-628-3220 jonathanp@excellence-peterbilt.com 0

50321 515-245-2771 DP1_A@yahoo.com

60016 312-931-0738 davidg@worldcng.com X X

62040 618-501-6618 jshirley@clarkepsi.com 0 0

60502 630-518-9536 dstasie@aglresources.com 10 X X

50704 319-234-2605 brett.staudinger@fahrbeverage.com 3+ X X

60430 708-798-1004 kyonker@mydisposal.com 60 X

60131 847-455-4550 mzalas@geibind.com 0 0

60554 630-466-5100 nmzallis@gmail.com 0 0

mailto:jshirley@clarkepsi.com
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

6

X 1 0

6

5

0 0

1

5

2 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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Additional Comments

Dealer, works on Medium-/Heavy-Duty Trucks

Suppliers of Medium-/Heavy-Duty Trucks

Company does inspections for other fleet operators.

This is a service site.


